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Brewster-Triplains Girls Basketball

Titans’ Schedule
Friday and Saturday, Jan. 13 and 14, TBA – WKLL League Tournament in Colby
Tuesday, Jan. 17, 6:30 p.m. – at Hitchcock (Winona)
Friday, Jan. 20, 6:30 p.m. – at Golden Plains (Rexford)
Friday, Jan. 27, 6:30 p.m. – at Weskan (Winona)
Tuesday, Jan. 31, 6:30 p.m. – vs. St Francis
Friday, Feb. 3, 6:30 p.m. – at Wheatland-Grinnell (Wheatland)
Tuesday, Feb. 7, 6:00 p.m. – at Bethune

Friday, Feb. 10, 6:30 p.m. – at Wallace County (Winona)
Tuesday, Feb. 14, 6:30 p.m. – at Quinter 
Friday, Feb. 17, 6:30 p.m. – vs. Dighton
Friday, Feb. 24, 6:30 p.m. at Weskan
Monday through Saturday, Feb. 27 through March 3, TBA – Sub-State at TBA
Wednesday through Saturday, March 7 through 10, TBA – State at Hays

Front Row:  Shayna Rogge, Crystal Mays, Alicia Barrie, Jessi Williams, Ashley Bar-
rie. Back Row:  Coach Stacia Whittecar, Katharina Kramps, April Mays, Alicia Orlean, 

Dara Roulier, Kasey Hoyt, CJ Lawellan, Corrina Hanisch, Assistant Coach Audrey 
Hoyt.


